
MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeistersc  Germany
Summary  
Rank Name Category ID Names Binary SpeedNums Dates Words Images SpeedCards Total Country #2

1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 360 265 223 190 288 235 157 1718 Germany 13
2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 290 138 250 141 281 278 49 1427 Germany 12
3 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 250 138 101 148 333 269 60 1298 Germany 8
4 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 330 76 91 92 190 256 62 1097 Germany 11
5 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 260 37 55 63 255 244 26 940 Germany 10
6 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 150 92 80 63 85 339 24 833 Germany 9
7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 220 20 37 70 190 240 39 815 Germany 6
8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 110 76 84 77 196 175 43 762 Germany 7
9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 110 51 59 7 131 202 28 587 Germany 3

10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 90 52 37 35 59 135 26 433 Germany 4
11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 90 53 40 49 33 112 32 410 Germany 5
12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 40 41 37 28 98 101 19 364 Germany 2
13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 70 10 18 35 20 27 6 187 Germany 1

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020 Germany
Names & Faces  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Raw Point Total Country #

1 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 36 360 360 Germany 13
2 2 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 33 330 330 Germany 11
3 3 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 29 290 290 Germany 12
4 4 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 26 260 260 Germany 10
5 5 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 25 250 250 Germany 8
6 6 Maluche Max Kids 20007 22 220 220 Germany 6
7 7 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 15 150 150 Germany 9
8 8 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 11 110 110 Germany 3
8 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 11 110 110 Germany 7

10 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 9 90 90 Germany 4
10 10 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 9 90 90 Germany 5
12 12 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 7 70 70 Germany 1
13 13 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 4 40 40 Germany 2

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020
Speed Numbers  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Raw 1 Point Total

1 2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 137 250 540
2 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 122 223 583
3 4 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 55 101 351
4 3 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 50 91 421
5 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 46 84 194
6 7 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 44 80 230
7 9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 32 59 169
8 5 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 30 55 315
9 10 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 22 40 130

10 13 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 20 37 77
10 11 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 20 37 127
10 6 Maluche Max Kids 20007 20 37 257
13 12 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 10 18 88

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterscha  Germany
Text 10 min  

Event #
Over
all #

Name Category ID Raw Point Total World Record National Record Country #

1 5 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 151 339 569 - - Germany 9
2 1 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 124 278 818 - - Germany 12
3 4 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 120 269 620 - - Germany 8
4 3 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 114 256 677 - - Germany 11
5 6 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 109 244 559 - - Germany 10
6 7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 107 240 496 - - Germany 6
7 2 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 105 235 818 - - Germany 13
8 8 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 90 202 370 - - Germany 3
9 9 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 78 175 369 - - Germany 7

10 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 60 135 261 - - Germany 4
11 11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 50 112 242 - - Germany 5
12 12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 45 101 177 - - Germany 2
13 13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 12 27 115 - - Germany 1

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020 Germany
Binary Numbers  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Raw Point Total World Record National Record Country #

1 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 312 265 1083 - - Germany 13
2 2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 162 138 956 - - Germany 12
2 3 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 162 138 757 - - Germany 8
4 5 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 108 92 661 - - Germany 9
5 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 90 76 445 - - Germany 7
5 4 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 90 76 753 - - Germany 11
7 11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 63 53 296 - - Germany 5
8 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 61 52 313 - - Germany 4
9 9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 60 51 421 - - Germany 3

10 12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 48 41 218 - - Germany 2
11 6 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 43 37 596 - - Germany 10
12 7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 24 20 517 - - Germany 6
13 13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 12 10 125 - - Germany 1

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020 Germany
Random Words  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Raw Point Total World Record National Record Country #

1 3 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 51 333 1090 - - Germany 8
2 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 44 288 1371 - - Germany 13
3 2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 43 281 1237 - - Germany 12
4 5 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 39 255 851 - - Germany 10
5 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 30 196 641 - - Germany 7
6 4 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 29 190 943 - - Germany 11
6 7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 29 190 706 - - Germany 6
8 9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 20 131 552 - - Germany 3
9 12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 15 98 316 - - Germany 2

10 6 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 13 85 746 - - Germany 9
11 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 9 59 372 - - Germany 4
12 11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 5 33 328 - - Germany 5
13 13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 3 20 145 - - Germany 1

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020 Germany
Fictional Dates  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Raw Point Total World Record National Record Country #

1 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 27 190 1561 - - Germany 13
2 3 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 21 148 1238 - - Germany 8
3 2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 20 141 1378 - - Germany 12
4 4 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 13 92 1035 - - Germany 11
5 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 11 77 719 - - Germany 7
6 7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 10 70 777 - - Germany 6
7 6 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 9 63 809 - - Germany 9
7 5 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 9 63 914 - - Germany 10
9 11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 7 49 378 - - Germany 5

10 13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 5 35 180 - - Germany 1
10 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 5 35 407 - - Germany 4
12 12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 4 28 344 - - Germany 2
13 9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 1 7 559 - - Germany 3

24.10.2020



MemoryXL, 18. Norddt. Gedächtnismeisterschaft 2020 Germany
Speed Cards  
Event # Overall # Name Category ID Cards 1 Min 1 Sec 1 Time 1 Point 1 Point 2 Highest Total Country #

1 1 Heidemüller Althea Junior 10162 52 3 54,28 234,3 157 0 157 1718 Germany 13
4 2 Bock Ann-Kristin Junior 20013 23 0 0 0 49 0 49 1427 Germany 12
3 3 Hämling Romy Kids 20009 28 0 0 0 60 0 60 1298 Germany 8
2 4 Kablitz Keanu Junior 20012 29 0 0 0 62 0 62 1097 Germany 11
9 5 Astfalck Leonie Junior 20011 12 0 0 0 26 0 26 940 Germany 10

11 6 Reetz Leonard Junior 20010 11 0 0 0 24 0 24 833 Germany 9
6 7 Maluche Max Kids 20007 18 0 0 0 39 0 39 815 Germany 6
5 8 Köbberling Paul Kids 20008 20 0 0 0 43 0 43 762 Germany 7
8 9 Lampe Susanne Kids 20003 13 0 0 0 28 0 28 587 Germany 3
9 10 Züllich Hugo Kids 20004 12 0 0 0 26 0 26 433 Germany 4
7 11 Siekmann Julian Kids 20005 15 0 0 0 32 0 32 410 Germany 5

12 12 Krott Hulda Kids 20002 9 0 0 0 19 0 19 364 Germany 2
13 13 Schlanges Johanna Kids 20001 3 0 0 0 6 0 6 187 Germany 1

24.10.2020
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